

1
Mat Suit No. 613/2025

Present: Durga Sankar Rana [J.O. Code WB-00950]
Additional District & Sessions Judge , Fast Track 1st
Court, Bongaon
North 24 Pgns

Order No.03 dated

17/01/2026 Petitioner

files hazira .

Today is fixed for S/R and A/D.

No SR has been received till today.

Petitioner is directed to to take steps afresh and file requisites at once.

Issue same at once.

For the end of justice case is ad

To 24-03-2026 for S/R and A/D.

Dictated and corrected by me:

A.D.J. , Fast Track Court, 1st Court

Track Court, 1st

Bongaon, North 24 Pgns

24 Pgns

A.D.J. , Fast

Court

Bongaon, North